

*

ITEM NO.91

REGISTRAR COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15832/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2006 in WP No. 109/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions

Date: 08/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aahas Parimal, Adv.

Mr. Amitabh, Adv.

Mr. Shivalok Yashvardhan, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Roy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 and 54 have filed counter affidavit. Issue notice to respondent Nos. 41 to

43. List again on 28.3.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

mn