

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15832/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2006 in WP No. 109/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Roy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner should take fresh steps for
service of notice on Respondent Nos. 41 to 43.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master