

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15832/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2006 in WP No. 109/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.L.Agrawal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Jha, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As per Office Report dated 19.4.2008 it appears that respondents No. 33 to 45 have been served but no one has filed vakalatnama on their behalf.

However, as per the latest Office Report dated 02.08.2008, it has been pointed out that respondents No. 41 to 43 have not been served.

Office to verify. List thereafter with Office Report.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master