

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sanjiv K Jha, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.
Mr Sunil Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for deletion of respondent Nos. 9,22 and 28
to be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Office to clarify the service position on respondent
Nos. 32,46 and 51.

List again on 29.10.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj